
Nr zjazdu I II III IV V

Data 20.09.2025

PLAN ZAJĘĆ - Rejestratorka medyczna 1 i 2 semestr

DATA

Podstawy marketingu i 

promocji usług medycznych

Podstawy marketingu i 

promocji usług medycznych

Podstawy marketingu i 

promocji usług medycznych

Podstawy marketingu i 

promocji usług medycznych

3

2

1 SEMESTR-9:00                               

2 SEMESTR 9:30                             

ul. Wileńska 44, Wołomin

Podstawy marketingu i 

promocji usług medycznych

Podstawy marketingu i 

promocji usług medycznych

8

Lp.

8:00 - 8:45 

09:00

13:00 - 13:45

13:45 - 14:30

od 10:00

10:20 - 11:05

11:15 - 12:00

12:00 - 12:45

1

7

6

5

4


